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Alameda Chabot-Las Positas 88,296,411 76,923,500 11,372,911 88,296,411 

Ohlone 40,710,366 35,809,423 4,900,943 40,710,366 

Peralta 120,002,156 101,222,362 18,779,794 120,002,156 

Alameda Total 249,008,933 213,955,285 35,053,648 249,008,933 

Butte Butte-Glenn 153,602,679 141,056,527 12,546,152 153,602,679 

Butte Total 153,602,679 141,056,527 12,546,152 153,602,679 

Contra Costa Contra Costa 117,734,418 106,767,932 10,966,486 117,734,418 

Contra Costa Total 117,734,418 106,767,932 10,966,486 117,734,418 

El Dorado Lake Tahoe 65,199,514 60,063,254 5,136,260 65,199,514 

El Dorado Total 65,199,514 60,063,254 5,136,260 65,199,514 

Fresno State Center 326,003,789 295,077,220 30,926,569 326,003,789 

West Hills 66,216,603 60,455,517 5,761,086 66,216,603 

Fresno Total 392,220,392 355,532,737 36,687,655 392,220,392 

Humboldt Redwoods 48,631,901 47,320,055 1,311,846 48,631,901 

Humboldt Total 48,631,901 47,320,055 1,311,846 48,631,901 

Imperial Imperial 85,539,086 79,383,602 6,155,484 85,539,086 

Imperial Total 85,539,086 79,383,602 6,155,484 85,539,086 

Kern Kern 349,570,482 318,672,385 30,898,097 349,570,482 

West Kern 36,657,816 35,328,501 1,329,315 36,657,816 

Kern Total 386,228,298 354,000,886 32,227,412 386,228,298 

Lassen Lassen 27,097,806 25,349,531 1,748,275 27,097,806 

Lassen Total 27,097,806 25,349,531 1,748,275 27,097,806 

Los Angeles Antelope Valley 111,962,068 101,876,440 10,085,628 111,962,068 

Cerritos 156,126,847 145,887,439 10,239,408 156,126,847 

Citrus 96,763,227 88,085,446 8,677,781 96,763,227 

Compton 133,169,432 120,052,647 13,116,785 133,169,432 
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Los Angeles El Camino 127,782,191 115,117,277 12,664,914 127,782,191 

Glendale 110,161,456 99,928,813 10,232,643 110,161,456 

Long Beach 153,123,710 142,253,091 10,870,619 153,123,710 

Los Angeles 655,015,606 564,217,267 90,798,339 655,015,606 

Mt. San Antonio 219,592,516 198,335,493 21,257,023 219,592,516 

Pasadena Area 200,743,649 182,551,523 18,192,126 200,743,649 

Rio Hondo 118,544,407 108,599,487 9,944,920 118,544,407 

Santa Clarita 172,300,054 157,858,891 14,441,163 172,300,054 

Santa Monica 151,951,298 140,168,277 11,783,021 151,951,298 

Los Angeles Total 2,407,236,461 2,164,932,091 242,304,370 2,407,236,461 

Marin Marin 19,937,688 17,517,699 2,419,989 19,937,688 

Marin Total 19,937,688 17,517,699 2,419,989 19,937,688 

Mendocino Mendocino-Lake 30,546,103 26,277,763 4,268,340 30,546,103 

Mendocino Total 30,546,103 26,277,763 4,268,340 30,546,103 

Merced Merced 107,239,375 100,166,661 7,072,714 107,239,375 

Merced Total 107,239,375 100,166,661 7,072,714 107,239,375 

Monterey Hartnell 54,129,407 48,828,808 5,300,599 54,129,407 

Monterey Peninsula 28,991,882 25,758,438 3,233,444 28,991,882 

Monterey Total 83,121,289 74,587,246 8,534,043 83,121,289 

Napa Napa Valley 51,339,025 47,326,923 4,012,102 51,339,025 

Napa Total 51,339,025 47,326,923 4,012,102 51,339,025 

Orange Coast 102,989,531 94,334,548 8,654,983 102,989,531 

North Orange County 156,631,407 135,230,801 21,400,606 156,631,407 

Rancho Santiago 181,214,634 162,935,571 18,279,063 181,214,634 

South Orange County 97,962,186 87,948,301 10,013,885 97,962,186 

Orange Total 538,797,758 480,449,221 58,348,537 538,797,758 

Placer Sierra 131,620,300 120,435,902 11,184,398 131,620,300 
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Placer Total 131,620,300 120,435,902 11,184,398 131,620,300 

Plumas Feather River 20,307,231 19,816,530 490,701 20,307,231 

Plumas Total 20,307,231 19,816,530 490,701 20,307,231 

Riverside Desert 45,676,176 50,907,915 (5,231,739) 45,676,176 

Mt. San Jacinto 86,272,188 79,348,305 6,923,883 86,272,188 

Palo Verde 34,161,436 32,862,554 1,298,882 34,161,436 

Riverside 306,214,634 288,338,477 17,876,157 306,214,634 

Riverside Total 472,324,434 451,457,251 20,867,183 472,324,434 

Sacramento Los Rios 393,097,343 352,705,001 40,392,342 393,097,343 

Sacramento Total 393,097,343 352,705,001 40,392,342 393,097,343 

San 
Bernardino 

Barstow 36,631,514 34,645,218 1,986,296 36,631,514 

Chaffey 96,270,882 102,701,892 (6,431,010) 96,270,882 

Copper Mountain 25,588,322 24,126,045 1,462,277 25,588,322 

San Bernardino 130,590,758 127,367,299 3,223,459 130,590,758 

Victor Valley 85,320,046 81,136,911 4,183,135 85,320,046 

San Bernardino Total 374,401,522 369,977,365 4,424,157 374,401,522 

San Diego Grossmont-Cuyamaca 141,788,357 126,537,698 15,250,659 141,788,357 

MiraCosta 40,125,151 36,851,819 3,273,332 40,125,151 

Palomar 61,785,967 56,246,719 5,539,248 61,785,967 

San Diego 208,397,426 177,051,750 31,345,676 208,397,426 

Southwestern 115,138,441 104,380,262 10,758,179 115,138,441 

San Diego Total 567,235,342 501,068,248 66,167,094 567,235,342 

San Francisco San Francisco 119,928,857 114,611,244 5,317,613 119,928,857 

San Francisco Total 119,928,857 114,611,244 5,317,613 119,928,857 

San Joaquin San Joaquin Delta 89,103,716 81,114,680 7,989,036 89,103,716 

San Joaquin Total 89,103,716 81,114,680 7,989,036 89,103,716 
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San Luis 
Obispo 

San Luis Obispo County 31,477,386 28,975,301 2,502,085 31,477,386 

San Luis Obispo Total 31,477,386 28,975,301 2,502,085 31,477,386 

San Mateo San Mateo County 57,179,135 51,589,857 5,589,278 57,179,135 

San Mateo Total 57,179,135 51,589,857 5,589,278 57,179,135 

Santa Barbara Allan Hancock 69,700,017 63,877,587 5,822,430 69,700,017 

Santa Barbara 96,069,405 86,350,379 9,719,026 96,069,405 

Santa Barbara Total 165,769,422 150,227,966 15,541,456 165,769,422 

Santa Clara Foothill-De Anza 94,611,177 86,824,539 7,786,638 94,611,177 

Gavilan 28,486,960 26,664,737 1,822,223 28,486,960 

San José-Evergreen 50,278,295 44,748,010 5,530,285 50,278,295 

West Valley-Mission 41,787,264 37,829,010 3,958,254 41,787,264 

Santa Clara Total 215,163,696 196,066,296 19,097,400 215,163,696 

Santa Cruz Cabrillo 108,001,325 97,716,975 10,284,350 108,001,325 

Santa Cruz Total 108,001,325 97,716,975 10,284,350 108,001,325 

Shasta Shasta-Tehama-Trinity 58,750,062 52,366,990 6,383,072 58,750,062 

Shasta Total 58,750,062 52,366,990 6,383,072 58,750,062 

Siskiyou Siskiyou 57,002,629 52,527,881 4,474,748 57,002,629 

Siskiyou Total 57,002,629 52,527,881 4,474,748 57,002,629 

Solano Solano County 49,734,414 44,034,329 5,700,085 49,734,414 

Solano Total 49,734,414 44,034,329 5,700,085 49,734,414 

Sonoma Sonoma County 104,328,677 87,335,208 16,993,469 104,328,677 

Sonoma Total 104,328,677 87,335,208 16,993,469 104,328,677 

Stanislaus Yosemite 115,178,701 102,479,497 12,699,204 115,178,701 

Stanislaus Total 115,178,701 102,479,497 12,699,204 115,178,701 

Tulare Sequoias 96,995,282 90,713,437 6,281,845 96,995,282 

Tulare Total 96,995,282 90,713,437 6,281,845 96,995,282 
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Ventura Ventura County 220,463,991 199,930,993 20,532,998 220,463,991 

Ventura Total 220,463,991 199,930,993 20,532,998 220,463,991 

Yuba Yuba 54,501,936 50,175,529 4,326,407 54,501,936 

Yuba Total 54,501,936 50,175,529 4,326,407 54,501,936 

Grand Total Statewide 8,266,046,127 7,510,013,893 756,032,234 8,266,046,127 

Total 8,266,046,127 7,510,013,893 756,032,234 8,266,046,127 




